Multi-zone systems
Comfort.
Everywhere. Anytime.
Treat yourself to
absolute comfort,
summer and
winter alike!
Industry-leading

High-
performance
wall unit
Performance
wall unit Cassetet 4-Voies 1-Way cassette
Type Sim-Duct
Low static
Type
Sim-Duct
High
Static Floor console Ceiling console
Furnace
Evaporator
6 000 N/A D5FSHAH06XAK N/A N/A D5FSOAH06XAK D5FSDAH06XAK N/A N/A N/A N/A
9 000 N/A D5FSHAH09XAK N/A D5FSCAH12XAK N/A D5FSDAH12XAK N/A D5FSFAH09XAK N/A N/A
12 000 N/A D5FSHAH12XAK N/A D5FSCAH12XAK D5FSOAH12XAK D5FSDAH12XAK N/A D5FSFAH12XAK N/A N/A
18 000 N/A D5FSHAH18XAK N/A D5FSCAH18XAK D5FSOAH18XAK D5FSDAH18XAK N/A D5FSFAH18XAK D5FCFAH18XAK D5FSAAH18XBK
24 000 N/A D5FSHAH24XAK N/A D5FSCAH24XAK N/A N/A N/A N/A D5FCFAH24XAK D5FSAAH24XBK
30 000 N/A D5FSHAH30XAK N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A D5FSAAH30XBK
33 000 N/A D5FSHAH33XAK N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
36 000 N/A D5FSHAH36XAK N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A D5FSAAH36XBK
Outdoor unit
with base heating
Height
inch (mm)